DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAKHISARAI

MANAGED BY DAVCMC, NEW DELHI-55

TIME TABLE FOR NEW ACADEMIC SESSION-2022-23

(TIMING FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY)

ARRIVAL OF MODs:-07:20 AM

ARRIVAL OF CHILDREN ON FOOT: - 07:50 AM
ARRIVAL OF TEACHERS:-07:25 AM

ARRIVAL OF BUSES:-07:30 AM TO 08:10 AM
ASSEMBLY TIME:-08:10 AM -08:30 AM

~ TIME TABLE
FIRST PERIOD | 8:30AM-9:10AM
SECOND PERIOD [9:10 AM-09:45AM
'THIRD PERIOD " 09:45 AM-10:20 AM
FOURTH PERIOD 10:20 AM-10:55 AM
RECESS-10:55 AM -11:15 AM
'FIFTH PERIOD 11:15 AM-11:50 AM
SIXTHPERIOD | 11:50 AM-12:25PM _|
SEVENTH PERIOD ~112:25PM- 01:00PM |
| EIGHTH PERIOD " 01:00 PM-01:40 PM

DEPARTURE OF STUDENTS (LKG TO STD.-IV):- AT 12:25 PM
DEPARTURE OF STUDENTS (ON FOOT /BICYCLE):- AT 01:35 PM
DEPARTURE OF STUDENTS (STD.-V TO STD.-Xli):- AT 01:40 PM

DEPARTURE OF TEACHERS:- 02:30 PM

1311
Afflation No, 3352%“,?"



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAKHISARAI

MANAGED BY DAVCMC, NEW DELHI-55

Ref. No.:- DAV/LKI/ZOZZI.....‘,?M... Date:-.....‘.aéﬁ.%ﬂzﬂ-—-*

Dear Parents,
mmhmmmnmmmtmwtmmm We are hopeful that our
relation as family will further improve through better understanding and interaction.

% Result for session-2021-22 will be declared on 28-03-2022.

% The new session 2022-23 will commence from 04-04-2022 for all the classes.

» Annual Charges & Fees for the month of April will be accepted from 02/04/2022 to
08/04/2022. It is cc

the time of payment.
% Fees should be deposited only in a single mode (either CASH or CARD). CASH will not be
accepted on bank holidays.
Chargable fees in month of April-2022
|SLNO. | PARTICULARS OF FEES [ LKG&UKG [ITOV |VITOVIl [IX&X  [Xn |
|01. | AnnualCharges(P.A) | 2600 | 2600 | 2600 2600 2600
|rt_l2. Tuition Fee(P.M.) 1950 | 1950 | 2200 2800 3100 |
03. | Misc. Charges(P.M.) 90 | 240 240 | 240 | 390
[ Total 440 | 4790 | 5040 | 5640 | 6090
+ Transport fee will be charged extra for users only.
¥» Fee & Sale of Books Time:(08:30 am to 01:00 pm)
Class LKG to VI: - 02™ to 08™ April, 2022
PRICE OF BOOKS(in Rs)

| IKG | UKG | STD.-I | STD.-I [ STD.AN | STD.V | STD..V | STD.Wi

-

| 38 | 39 | 464 | 503 | s | 750 | saz

SP.-Wl | STD.-Vill J
1090 1130 = 1289 |

s

» Bouhﬂlb-pmldtdmmnwin(ﬂufumulptofmnuﬂchauu!uhrthemnmhof
Aprﬂ.mmmphumdhohﬂﬂhemld.lnmmﬂhwbﬁﬂmhm.
» Boohnfduml!.x,llllllwlllhmtopurdmdmma
wlllhmlhcudhumoszmzzmnlimimzhrdmesl
» Those parents who wish to apply for Transfer
04/04/2022 after which all the aforesaid fee wil

local market. Annual Charges
X,X and XII.

Certificate must apply from 28/03/2022 to
| be charged.
» School Timing;

Arrival for own convenience -7:50 am

Departure (LKG-1V):- 12:20 pm
Departure (V-Xi1):-01:40 pm


FreeText
0


Pm...mdnmmwmnnmmmmrqum
* All the boys mus! keep thewr hair short Girls must be (hew has nastly
* Stugents are strictly prohibited from spplying mehandi, nail pokah or hasr colour

SUMMER:
BOYS: LKG TO 8TD XN
Chechk shirl camed (Fawn) colour shorts/Trouserns grey socks wilh bands, black shoes. school ball & logo.

cmﬂ-lrh:um‘l'oml'l -

'wwn) colour with front check p

Girls ‘}:4 T{;x.,_m[“m,m.mmmmmmuwummmm.mmm
socks with band logo, Black hair band

WINTER: BOYS & GIRLS (LKG. TO Vi)

Fufl shin, Maroon plain pullover with loga

Full shirt marpon blarer with the fewn colour dodi, logo

Boys: Whits shirt, whits trousers, logo, white canvas shoes & White socks with bands
Girla: LKG To Vil

White shart, white skirls / tunic logo

Girta: VIl TO XN

White kameez & salwar with Dupaita, YWhite canvas shoes while socks with Band while Ribbon

All students using the school bus are expecied to be on the right side of the bus stops at lsast 20 minutes before the
mrrival time of the bus.

The buses will nol wall for the e comers.

The children should stay iway from the main rosd until the bus arrives.
Students should not come near the Bus until R has come to a complets halL
Al students must occupy vacan! seats aifter boarding their buses.
The fromt door of the Bus |8 the authorised entrance and exit.

The drivers are suthorised to stop st the designated stop only

Whaen the bus ls in motion, students must nol move srcund in the Bus and no part of their body should be outside the
bus.

Objects of any kind should not be discarded inside or thrown out of the bus_

Students will be heid responsible for any damage to buses caused by negligence or vandalism.

Mo students ks aflowed o eat in the bus.

Unruly behaviour like shrieking and ahouting Ia strictly prohibited. Courtsous behaviour is expectad at all times.

The students Bus moniors are responsible for maintalning discipline In the buses. Any serious offence must be
Teporiad 10 the principalischool authorities.

Bus psrmit cards must ba carried by ail those who commute by the bus. Students must travel only by the buses allottad
1o them by the school.

School i not responsible for amy mis-happening while coming to school and going back to their respective destination.
Unautherised traveliing by school bus is not permitted. Such students will be liabie to pay fine for the offence.

¢ & L2 Le PO eOe &

Route No:-01 NAYA BAZAR , SHARMA & TETARHAT BUS TIME TABLE

| BusNo. | Place Time | BusNo. |  Place | Time

o8 | BAZARSAMITI 07:15AM | R LALA COLLEGE 7:15AM |
PETROL 07:18 AM \7 | DURGAGIRLS TATAM
PUMP(HASANPUR) | ‘

LAL PAHAR! | 07:20 AM | 10 | GAUSHALA GALI 77:15 AM ‘
KABAIVA THANA 07:22AM | tﬂw‘rﬂm “7a8Am |

09 JETARHAT ===~ | 06:55AM s8I | 7:20am
SHARMA oro0am | | |
| MAHISONA | 07:08AM | OS{LKG-V) | PACHNA ROAD (LXG-V) | 07:10 AM

' KAHARI = 07:10 AM

| AUTO STAND{VAN 07:18 AM '

L viewag) | -

‘o ORAIVA | o7:10am JCICT BawE | 7.0%
POLICE LINE 07:13 AM | 04 | KRK [ 7:10AM
GANDHIMAIDAN [ 07:18AM | 0e | PACHNA ROAD BYPASS | 7-10 AM
COURT AREA 07:20AM |FoY | SANSARPOKHAR | 7:12AM |

L 6ol ecunceomce 7asam
| PNB |07:22AM |14 f<7  PANCHNA ROAD 07:10AM |

l - | BoYS | sammmanor— | erazam |

SANSAL PEEHZ =17 7'~
. £ < ci\c.ajg ol b6vce - 70y 5 4 iy
{Dr. Nira urvar)
PRINCIPAL
Principal
DAV Public = =0l

Lakhisarai-81131 ) \3ihar)
Atfiliarion Hn 30292



that thew wards are in proper uniform before leaving for school
. musl tie their hair ,
nmmmwmmﬁ:&m et mﬂm

SUMMER:
: xn
mﬂummjmnmmwmmm.mm.mm&m

Girle: LKG TO STD XN ot
en,-\gmm_c:ﬁ{rm}wmmmjmt.mmmammmm.mumm

socks with band logo, Black hair band.

WINTER: BOYS & GIRLS (LKG. TO VNI

memmm;mm
Full shirt maroon biazer with the fewn colour dodi. logo.
B:rmmmm.hm.MMMImmmmus

Girls: LKG To VI
VWhite shirt, white skirts / tunic 0go.

Girla: VIl TO XJI
White kameez & sahwar with Dupatia, White canvas shoes whita 80cks with Band white Ribbon

All studenta using the school bus are sxpectsd to be on the right side of the bus stops at lsast 20 minutss before the

*
arrival me of the bus.
<  The buses will not wailt for the lete comers.
4 The children should stay saway from the main road until the bus arrives.
< Students should not come near the Bus until it hes come 1o & complets hait.
< Al students must occupy vacant sests immediately sfter boarding their buses.
% The fromt door of the Bus s the suthorised entrance and sxit.
+  The drivers are suthorised to stop at the designated stop only
<  When the bus Is in motion, students must not move around In the Bus and no part of their body should be outside the
bus.
¢ Objects of any kind shouid not be discarded inside or thrown out of the bus.
< Students will ba hald responsible for any demage to buses caused by negligence or vandaliam.
%  No students |s aliowed to eat In the bus.
< mmmm-mwmummmmuwaum—.
< mmumm“mmmmmlnhmmummm“u
mpored o the principalischool authorities.
+ m“mmuwndm-ﬁomnnuluuummmnhmm
nhm':y:m“h oy
¢ School respons any mis-happening while com o school and going back to their reapective destination.
L mmuﬂunhmmtmmmthmhhumm
Route No:-02 PURANIBAZARBUSTIMETABLE
Bus No. _Place  Time | BusNo. | _Place Time |
BUS NO.:- RANISAT! [msm BUS . |BHAVISYABHARTI | 7:50AM |
O4(LKG-VI) | MANDIR N | NO.:- .'
KESHRI 7:57 AM BUS -/ KSSCOLLEGE | 7:50AM |
CHOWK | N0 U3 |
BUS NO.:- RANISAT] | 7:45 AM T
O5(vikxu)  |manOR | |
"KESHRI | 7:57 AM |Bus. o [ THANACHOWK | 7:50am
- CHOWK NO.:- ; |
BUSNO.- 7 | PRABHAT 7:50 AM BUS_| 2 | BLOCK 1
- . 750 AamM |
CHOWK no_:.‘ |
- TATAMOTOR | 7:52 AM | KALYANI MARKET |
. 7:52 AM
WINGER KAMAL NAYAN | 7:50 Am | | SARJ MARKET [7:55AM |
| PETROLPUMP | 7:53 AM ' = [ ]
| 7:55 AM o (

I
DAV Publicp:chool
Lakhisarai-811311 (Bihar)
Affiliation ¢ -33623)



SCHOOL UNIFORM & DRESS CODE

their wards 8re in proper uniform before leaving for achool
Pﬂmnumchdlnﬂu:.!t"‘ 1 Girts must be their hair naatly

. St o nibited from applying mehandi. nail polish or hair colour

'n“:s:!:taws.('!?mml 1s/Trousers grey socks with bands, black shoes, school beit & logo

m:wamsmmm |
gﬁ”\ﬂmﬁwwwm;wmmmm.mmwsmmm.MnMr.mm

shoes grey socks with band logo, Black hair band

WINTER: !OYEGGIL![LKG‘;’TMDI:U?

Full shirt, Maroon plain pullover . .

Full shirt maroon biazer with the fawn colour dodi, logo _ _

Boys: White shirl, white trousars, Im.Mumﬂm&Wthdumhbaﬂs
Girls: LKG To VI

White shirt, white skirts / tunic logo

Girts: Vil TO XN
mmamwm-,muwmmh-w;mmmnw

:

MmmmMMmWhhmﬂnﬁuMlHluﬂmmltnlll'llllll!ﬂlnll'mlll
before the arrival time of the bus.

The buses will not wait for the late comers.

The children should stay away from the main road until the bus arrives.

Students should not coma near the Bus until it has come to a compiete halt.

All students must occupy vacant seats immediately after boarding their buses.

The front door of the Bus is the authorised entrance and exit

The drivers are authorised to stop at the designated stop only

When the bus |s in maotion, students must not move around In the Bus and no part of their body should be
outside the bus.

Objects of any kind shouid not be discarded Inside or thrown out of the bus.

Students will be heid responsible for any damage to buses caused by negligence or vandalism.

No students is allowed to eat in the bus.

MMMthMmdehMMMMMNMhOWnN
The students Bus monitors are responsibie for maintaining discipline in the buses. Any serious offence
must be reported to the principallschool authorities.

Bus permit cards must be carried by all those who commute by the bus. Students must travel only by the
buses aliotied to them by the school.

School is not responsible for any mis-happening while coming to school and going back to their
respective destination

Unauthorised travelling by school bus is not permitted. Such students will be liable to pay fine for the

e ¢ ¢ & Lo S-S Peee <

Route No:-03 BARHIVA ROAD BUS TIME TABLE

Bus No. Place : __Time f_@q_.:_g_l!lo. ~ Place ‘ Time |
17 PACHMAHALA OP | 7:00AM | 02 JAITPUR | 7:15AM |
BARAHIYA | 7:05 AM ' DUMRI T:18AM |
BAHAPAR | ‘

| LOHIYA CHOWK | 7:10 AM PRATAPPUR |T:20AM
KRISHNA CHOWK | 7:12AM | PAHARPUR 7:22AM |

BARAHIYATHANA | 7:15AM | WINGER | DARIYAPUR | 7:20 AM
INDUPUR | 7:17 AM BAHADURPUR | 7:25AM
| | _725AM
' HRIDANBIGHA 7:20 AM | BALGUDAR | 7:30AM |
L | GANGASARAI  |7:25AM | T |

(Or. Niranj3n Kumar)

E'I ;‘11 AHEH

_ C-_AV =unhic Scnoo
u’u‘_‘»lﬁar;i-&‘: T3 (B
AMLRECr NG S5



Camel colour check piated check plated colege & sieeves kameez, chack salwar, black shoes
Glrhbslll.?;;ﬂll c::-l*?.mlw"""“mm" s " e

socks with bend logo. Black hair band.

logo
maroon blazer colour dodi, 1090,
:;mmmﬂm.mﬁmlmsmmmm.
Girts: LKG To VN
VWhite shirl, white akirts / funic logo

Girle: TO XN
m:mlwmmmmmmmmmmmm

L0 & SLP0P LSOOG %

uu—mmmnn-ﬂhnnqnuhhmmmmuhmmnwam batare the
srrival tima of the bus.

The busas will not walt for the Iste comerns.

The children should stay sway from the main road untll the bus arrives.

Students should not come near the Bus until it has coma to a complets halt.

Al students musl occupy vacant sosts immediately after boarding their buses.

The front door of the Bus is the authorised entrance and exit

Tha drivers are authorised to stop st the designated stop only

When the bus is in motion, students must not move around In the Bus and no part of their body should be outside the
bus.

Objects of any kind should not be discarded inside or thrown out of the bus.

Students will be heid responsible for any damage to buses caused by negligence or vandaliam.

No studants |s aliowed to sat in the bus.

Unruly behaviour like shrisking and shouting is strictly prohiblted. Courtsous behaviour is axpectsd ot all imes.

The students Bus monitors are responsible for maintsining discipline in the buses. Any serious offence must be
reporied to the principalfachool suthorities.

Bus permit carde must be carried by all thoss who commute by the bus. Students must travel only by the buses aliottad
1o them by the school.

School is not responsibie for any mis-happening whils coming to school and gaing back 1o thelr respective destination.
Unauthorised travelling by school bus ls not permitted. Such students will be liable to pay fine for the offence.

Route No:-04 SURAJGARHA, KAJRA & KIUL BUS TIME TA)

[ BusNo. | Place | Time |BusNo.| Place | Time
15 SURAIGARHA PUMP | 7:00AM | 16 KHAIRA | 7:00 AM
SURAJGARTHA BAJAR | 7:05 AM | KAJRA 7:05 AM
SURAJGARHA THANA | 7:10 AM KAIRA THANA 7:10 AM
NISTA 7:15 AM MADHOPUR 7:15AM
RATNUPUR 7:18 AM ARMA BANSHIPUR | 7:18 AM |
MOHAMADPUR 7:20 AM | MUSTFAPUR [ 7:25AM |
12 | AUNAGAR 7:10 AM T
SAIDPURA 7:12AM |03 RAMPUR [ 7:15am |
- GARHI | 7:20Am |
KIUL BOOKING 7:45 AM
_ ormce |
. S
}—“mmo TIRA :"5 AM | 02 KIULCOLONY | 7:50AM
| 120 AM KHAGAUR 7:55AM |

W

{Df. Ni n Ku

i

DAV Public Scho
_ 0l
LaNMsaral-B811731 (Bt
Aﬁiil'uil'-:\r-, Ng RN



